
RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr2023_24
1. Halbjahr 2023/24

Untis 2024
4.8.2023

06A SCHWERDORF

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

101DREI

101MMENN

101MMENN

224IFSKIB

414PHTADY
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207.ER
KR
PP

101
238

BEHL
VOSS
SCHW

101E5TENG

E34.SEL
SEL
GE

E34
101

SCHW
DAUB
SCHW

UN-Woche
UN-Woche
GE-Woche

124MUTENG

101E5TENG

101E5TENG

401BIHECK

101DREI

101DREI

101EKMUEL

101MMENN

U23SPLEME

7.8.2023 - 5.7.2024   



RICARDA-HUCH-GYMN. KREFELD
D-47798, MOERSER STR. 36

Schuljahr2023_24
1. Halbjahr 2023/24

Untis 2024
4.8.2023

06A SCHWERDORF

Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

8

9

404.BIRENS 322.KU
KU-Prof 322

MEYE
BORG 414.PHDREI

7.8.2023 - 5.7.2024   


